Optoway                                                                  SPS-9110VW-2RG
***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************
***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************
OPTOWAY TECHNOLOGY INC.  No.38, Kuang Fu S. Road, Hu Kou, Hsin Chu Industrial Park, Hsin Chu, Taiwan 303
                                                             Tel: 886-3-5979798                       Fax: 886-3-5979737
                                            E-mail: sales@optoway.com         http: // www.optoway.com             10/1/2008  V1.0
1
SPS-9110VW-2RG                                                                                              (RoHS Compliant)

the transmitter. A maximum distance of 10 km is achievable
with 3Gbps pathological signals.
ORDER INFORMATION
P/No. Type Bit Rate
(Mb/s)
TX RX Package Temp
(oC)
RoHS
Compliant λ
(nm)
Power
(dBm)
λ
(nm)
Sen.
(dBm)
SPS-9110VW-2RG 2-RX 50 to 3000   1260/1620 0 to -20 LC SFP with DMI 0 to 70 Yes
RELATED PRODUCTS
P/No. Type Bit Rate
(Mb/s)
TX RX Package Temp
(oC)
RoHS
Compliant λ
(nm)
Power
(dBm)
λ
(nm)
Sen.
(dBm)
SPS-9110VW-2TG 2-TX 50 to 3000 1310 0 to -5   LC SFP with DMI 0 to 70 Yes
SPS-9110VW-1TG 1-TX 50 to 3000 1310 0 to -5   LC SFP with DMI 0 to 70 Yes
SPS-9110VW-1RG 1-RX 50 to 3000   1260/1620 0 to -20 LC SFP with DMI 0 to 70 Yes
SPS-9110VW-1T1RG 1-TX+1-RX 50 to 3000 1310 0 to -5 1260/1620 0 to -20 LC SFP with DMI 0 to 70 Yes
LINK DISTANCE
Transmitter Receiver SDI Bit Rate Max. Link Distance (km)
SPS-9110VW-2TG or
SPS-9110VW-1TG or